«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosnb
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MAPIYTION,

NG

1960

[anb4yyK €Brex
KnptoxaHues Irop
[laBa

MypaBcbkuii Ha3apin
bukos Onekcin
IrHaTeHko JaHuno
®epnopyyk Banepii
MuwHboB OMutpo (K)
KopHieHKo BikTop
Kawyk Onekcin
Kynakos AHIpIN

3anacHi

33
4
17
19
11
71
7
86
8

Mocnenos Aptem
YoboTeHko Ceprin
FopbyHoB Ceprin
TuweHko Irop
Yypko Bsayecnas
Yex Makcum
Tonanos OMnTpoO
®omiH PycnaH
MNonerexbko MaBno

TpeHep
babwny OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

Abayna AHaTonii
AcncTeHT 1:
BonTiok OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

Kykos OnekcaHzp
4- apbiTp:
NepeBiHcbKun Oner

Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:

MokigbKo Irop

Favbet Nlira
2019/20 28-i Typ, MaTy Ne166
Hegninga, 28.06.2020, 17:00, CtagioH "lnniviBeub" imeHi Bonoanmunpa bonka, Mapiynonbs. 32°C.
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«[Hinpo-1» OHinpo
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FOpyyK Banepin
Anamiok Bonognmup
CeaTok OnekcaHgp
NoriHos Ceprin
LlypikoB AHApIn
Kpas4eHko Ceprin (K)
KoryT Irop

Bakynko Hpin
Tennop

HazapeHko OnekcaHap
XobneHko Onekcin

3anacHi

31
30
8

77
44
20
18
10
89

Kniwyk AHapin

M. ryne

MonboBuin Bonognmmp
Ynumkos Onekcin
baTaros ApceHin

Li ®paHko

CHixxko OnekcaHgp
Bbyneua Cepriin
Cynpsra Brnagucnas

TpeHep
MuxanneHko OMUTpo

llenerat:

Ky3Heuos Mukona
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 28-1 Typ, MaTy Ne166
Heging, 28.06.2020, 17:00, CtagioH "lnniviBeub" imeHi Bonognmupa boiika, Mapiynonb. 32°C.

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb 2:1 «[Hinpo-1» [Hinpo
75 KopHieHko Biktop ~ (®) 24"
| 23 Teinop
28 L 89 Cynpsara Brnaancnas
73 IrHaTeHKo JaHuno 37"
45' 15 JloriHoB Ceprin

20 Kawyk Onekcin ~ (®) 45+3'

, 4 KpaB4eHko Ceprii
46 N 20 [li ®paHko
, 29 Ha3apeHko OnekcaHap
46 N 10 byneua Ceprin
37 MypaBcbkuin Hazapin 48'
75 KopHieHKo BikTop \
17 F'opbyHos Ceprin N >7
20 Kawyk Onekcin ,
86 ®omiH PycnaH N >7
58' 39 CeaTok OnekcaHap
77 Kynakos AHIpIN 58'
77 KynakoB AHOpIN ,
11 Yypko Bsayecnas N 67
67' @ 9 XobneHko Onekci
37 MypaBcbkuii Hazapii | 67'
73 IrHaTeHko JaHuno .
71 Yex Makcum N 7
9 M1WHBLOB AMUTPO ,
7 Tonanos AMnTpo N 7
, 25 KoryT Irop
80 N 44 baTaroB ApcCeHii
\ 9 XobneHko Onekcii
80 N 77 YnymkoB Onekcin
81 20 [i ®paHko
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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